Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

KATUSHKA AIMEE

KATUSHKA BACCHUS

KATUSHKA FLEUR

KATUSHKA HALLEY

KATUSHKA INGRID

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

19-Nov-1983

20-Nov-1985

28-Nov-1986

Sex

Mare

Reg
8NZ
12NZ
31NZ
55NZ

56NZ

Dam

FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS)
FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS)
FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS)
FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS)

FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS)
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FENWICK SILVER SPECK (IMP AUS) (1975)

Damsire

FENWICK SATONA

FENWICK SATONA

FENWICK SATONA

FENWICK SATONA

FENWICK SATONA
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